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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

WED 31 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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POLLING Kim ITA

PINA Tais POR

POGACNIK Anka SLO

MEMNELOUM D CHA

SAMARDZIC A BIH

OLSEN Laerke DEN

MATNIYAZOVA G UZB

MUN Song Hui PRK

WILLEMS Gabriella BEL

PEREZ Maria PUR

COUGHLAN Aoife AUS

GERCSAK Szabina HUN

RASOANAIVO RAZAFY MAD

YEATS-BROWN KJ GBR

GOSHEN Maya ISR

OGEL Fidan TUR

MATIC Barbara CRO

POLLING K (ITA)

1 / 0 UMA 5:05 GS

TSUNODA ROUSTANT A ESP

POGACNIK A (SLO)

10 / 0  0:34

van DIJKE Sanne NED

SAMARDZIC A (BIH)

10s1 / 0s2 SOT 4:15 
GS

NIIZOE Saki JPN

MATNIYAZOVA G (UZB)

10 / 0H  2:17

TELTSIDOU E GRE

WILLEMS G (BEL)

10s2 / 0H  2:07

BUTKEREIT Miriam GER

COUGHLAN A (AUS)

1s1 / 0s2 KSG 4:13 GS

POLLERES M AUT

YEATS-BROWN KJ (GBR)

1 / 0s1 STG 4:00

GAHIE Marie Eve FRA

GOSHEN M (ISR)

10s1 / 0  2:04

MATIC B (CRO)

10 / 0 OSM 1:07

TSUNODA ROUSTANT A (ESP)

1 / 0 SON 4:00

van DIJKE S (NED)

10s1 / 0 KEG 3:36

NIIZOE S (JPN)

10 / 0s1 KEG 2:15

WILLEMS G (BEL)

10s2 / 0s1 TSG 3:31

BUTKEREIT M (GER)

10s2 / 0s2 KSK 5:52 
GS

POLLERES M (AUT)

1s2 / 0s2 KKE 5:50 GS

GAHIE ME (FRA)

10s1 / 0s3  2:36

MATIC B (CRO)

10 / 0s3  5:10 GS

van DIJKE S (NED)

1 / 0s2 KSG 4:00

BUTKEREIT M (GER)

10s1 / 0 KKE 2:37

POLLERES M (AUT)

10 / 0  3:20

MATIC B (CRO)

10 / 0s1  2:06

BUTKEREIT M (GER)

10s2 / 0s3  7:18 GS

MATIC B (CRO)

1s1 / 0 URG 4:00

Repechage Bronze Contests
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TSUNODA ROUSTANT A ESP

NIIZOE S JPN

WILLEMS G BEL

GAHIE ME FRA

TSUNODA ROUSTANT A (ESP)

10s1 / 0s3  4:37 GS
POLLERES M AUT

WILLEMS G (BEL)

10 / 0 JGT 0:40
van DIJKE S NED

POLLERES M (AUT)

10s1 / 0 SUG 1:47

WILLEMS G (BEL)

1 / 0 SUG 4:00

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 MATIC B CRO

2 BUTKEREIT M GER

3 POLLERES M AUT

3 WILLEMS G BEL

5 TSUNODA ROUSTANT A ESP

5 van DIJKE S NED

7 NIIZOE S JPN

7 GAHIE ME FRA

Number of judoka: 24
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Women -70 kg
-70 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

WED 31 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 CRO MATIC Barbara Gold

2 GER BUTKEREIT Miriam Silver

3 AUT POLLERES Michaela Bronze

3 BEL WILLEMS Gabriella Bronze

5 ESP TSUNODA ROUSTANT Ai

5 NED van DIJKE Sanne

7 JPN NIIZOE Saki

7 FRA GAHIE Marie Eve

Round of 16

9 AUS COUGHLAN Aoife

9 BIH SAMARDZIC Aleksandra

9 GBR YEATS-BROWN Katie-Jemima

9 GRE TELTSIDOU Elisavet

9 ISR GOSHEN Maya

9 ITA POLLING Kim

9 SLO POGACNIK Anka

9 UZB MATNIYAZOVA Gulnoza

Round of 32

17 CHA MEMNELOUM Demos

17 DEN OLSEN Laerke

17 HUN GERCSAK Szabina

17 MAD RASOANAIVO RAZAFY Aina Laura

17 POR PINA Tais

17 PRK MUN Song Hui

17 PUR PEREZ Maria

17 TUR OGEL Fidan




